Construction or Engineering ApprovalProject Information
By_ ______________________________________________________
Company__________________________________________________
Address___________________________________________________
Date______________________________________________________
Job Name
Address
Contractor

  BMS Interface Card
Control Options
*120V Power Required
*120V Power Required
*120V Power Required
  Modbus TCP/IP
  BACnet MSTP
  BACnet TCP/IP
  Slave Remote
Model
Number Fan Size Hanging
Weight
Normal Industrial
Spacing RPM
EDF08-855 8 FT 85NM 166 lbs. (75 kg) 55 feet 198
EDF10-855 10 FT 85NM 174 lbs. (79 kg) 60 feet 154
EDF12-855 12 FT 85NM 183 lbs. (83 kg) 65 feet 125
EDF14-855 14 FT 85NM 191 lbs. (86 kg) 70 feet 106
EDF16-1885 16 FT 188NM 216 lbs. (97 kg) 90 feet 92
EDF18-1885 18 FT 188NM 224 lbs. (101 kg) 95 feet 81
EDF20-1885 20 FT 188NM 232 lbs. (105 kg) 100 feet 72
EDF24-1885 24 FT 188NM 249 lbs. (112 kg) 110 feet 55
*Can decrease the amount of
fans on the system*
*Can decrease the amount of
fans on the system*